Position

Community Development
Director

Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Administrative Secretary I
Pt Planning Intern
Planning Intern

Planning Intern

Other Positions Held City

Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Department

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$179,567

$93,218
$80,075
$69,598
$7,613
$1,900
$1,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,228

$18,632
$26,074
$14,494
$365

$0

$0



