Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$179,567	\$34,228
Associate Planner		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$93,218	\$18,632
Associate Planner		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$80,075	\$26,074
Administrative Secretary II		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$69,598	\$14,494
Pt Planning Intern		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$7,613	\$365
Planning Intern		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$1,900	\$0
Planning Intern		Pismo Beach	Planning	\$1,431	\$0